
Régionale 5 parcours
Rochehaut - Vivy 23.4.2023

ASUB

Florine CRAVATTE
CO Liège
Course : D:Rouge
Distance : 4600m (Climbing 175m)
Time : 1:58:56 (25'51"/km)

12/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Monique DEFFENSE 1:07:43
2. Fiona THIRY 1:08:02
3. Coralie DELFERIER 1:08:21

1. 204 00:05:53 236m 24'56"/km
2. 189 00:17:02 00:22:55 367m 46'25"/km
3. 178 00:10:55 00:33:50 375m 29'07"/km
4. 170 00:14:20 00:48:10
5. 169 00:08:06 00:56:16 182m 44'30"/km
6. 170 00:03:18 00:59:34 182m 18'08"/km
7. 192 00:07:41 01:07:15 252m 30'29"/km
8. 196 00:08:13 01:15:28 405m 20'17"/km
9. 190 00:05:21 01:20:49 249m 21'29"/km

10. 191 00:05:03 01:25:52 265m 19'03"/km
11. 193 00:10:06 01:35:58 408m 24'45"/km
12. 181 00:08:37 01:44:35 817m 10'33"/km
13. 183 00:10:21 01:54:56 339m 30'32"/km
14. 184 00:02:41 01:57:37 212m 12'39"/km
15. 999 00:01:19 01:58:56 164m 8'02"/km
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